
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 03/05/13

Project Number: 650704-100000 Division: Sewerage and Drainage

Ordinance #: 0581-2012 Project Manager: Greg Fedner

PM Phone #: (614) 645-8072 Contract Amt ($): $3,530,216.05

Purchase Order #: Contract Duration: apprx. 1 yr.

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract Scope Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 DLZ Ohio, Inc. Prime James Siebert 31-1268980 ASN Engineering design; info review 3,530,216.05$       

6121 Huntley Road jsiebert@dlz.com 2/22/2013 100.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43229 (614) 848-4141

(614) 848-4141

2

NO SUBCONTRACTORS NO SUBCONTRACTORS

3

4

5

6

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 3,530,216.05$     

Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved: FWW

Date: 03/05/2012

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: OSIS Augmentation and Relief Sewer from Henry St. to JPWWTP, Mod #6

Prime Contractor: DLZ Ohio, Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

mailto:jsiebert@dlz.com

